
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= BHAM
COCA-COLA BOTTLING C; Date Recorded= 1977/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197710040001
05160

10/04/1977
12:00:00

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

MOFFATT
BEARINGS CO

21 975

197710040001
05230

10/04/1977
12:00:00

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

VINCENT
BOLT CO

21 976

197710080001
07180

10/08/1977
12:00:00

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

CROSS ROAD
FOOD MART

22 32

197710080001
07200

10/08/1977
12:00:00

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

SPARKS GRO
& SERV
STATION

22 31

197710220001
13500

10/22/1977
12:00:00

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

WESTERN
SUPER
MARKET

22 208

197710220001
13560

10/22/1977
12:00:00

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

WATSON
GROCERY

22 207


