Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= BHAM COCA-COLA BOTTLING C; Date Recorded= 1977/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197710040001 05160	10/04/1977 12:00:00	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C		EQUIPMENT LEASE	MOFFATT BEARINGS CO	21	975				
197710040001 05230	10/04/1977 12:00:00	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C		EQUIPMENT LEASE	VINCENT BOLT CO	21	976				
197710080001 07180	10/08/1977 12:00:00	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C		EQUIPMENT LEASE	CROSS ROAD FOOD MART	22	32				
197710080001 07200	10/08/1977 12:00:00	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C		EQUIPMENT LEASE	SPARKS GRO & SERV STATION	22	31				
197710220001 13500	10/22/1977 12:00:00	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C		EQUIPMENT LEASE	WESTERN SUPER MARKET	22	208				
197710220001 13560	10/22/1977 12:00:00	BHAM COCA- COLA BOTTLING C		EQUIPMENT LEASE	WATSON GROCERY	22	207				